	00.00	_	Docket No	o.: I-138	
FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) (Rev. 6-93)	09-28-1998	3 ;	HEET	U.S. DEPARTMEN	T OF COMMERCE
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94) Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar			/		d Trademark Office
POB/REV02 Tab settings → → ▼			WECE	IVED .	▼
To the Honorable Commissioner of P	100840368 atents and Trademarks:	- riease record t	the Attached orig	inal documents or	copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): SAMI SELIM ROBERT TESTMAN HO-LEUNG FUNG JOHN A. BAUER 9-21-6		2. Name and Name: BA	address of receing CPR/FINALER NORTON	iving party(ies):	CALS, INC.
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ie	s) 🗌 Yes 🔀 No				
3. Nature of conveyance:					
Assignment □] Merger	Street Add	ress: 4400 BISC	CAYNE BLVD.	
☐ Security Agreement ☐	Change of Name				
☐ Other		City: MIA	MI	State: FL	ZIP: 33137
Execution Date: 7/14/98, 9/1/98 and 9/	10/98	Additional nam	ne(s) & address(es	s) attached? Y	es 🖾 No
A. Patent Application No.(s)	Additional numbers attach		atent No.(s)		
Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mail	correspondence			s and patents invo	olved: 1
Name: MARTIN W. SCHIFFMILLI	ER	7. Total fee (3	37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 40.00	
Internal Address: KIRSCHSTEIN, C	Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account				
Street Address: 489 FIFTH AVENU	E		count number:	ed to deposit acco	unt
City: NEW YORK State	e: N.Y ZIP: 10017	11-1143	·	40	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	DO NOT U	SE THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belof the original document. MARTIN W. SCHIFFMILLER Name of Person Signing	lief, the foregoing information of the forego	7 5 00	d correct and any	v atta ned copy is	a true copy
	of pages including cover she	•	s, and document:	33 2	

PATENT REEL: 9470 FRAME: 0305

Assignment of Rights, little and Interest in Invention (Multiple inventors; single assignee)		Docket No. I-138			
This is an A	ssignment of the following rights, title				
×		****			
⊠	United States of America rights, title				
⊠	• •				
-	Date of Execution:	Date of Filing: 5/18/98			
	United States Provisional Patent Application Serial No.				
	United States Patent No(s).				
	Other (specify)				
Title of the I	nvention				
METHO	D AND COMPOSITIONS FOR TREATI	ING IMPOTENCE			
nventors (as	ssignors)				
	Name	Address			
SAMI SELI		17 Colonial, Irvine, CA 92720			
ROBERT T		1455 Canyon Crest Dr., Corona, CA 9172	0		
HO-LEUNG	·	26 Applewood Lane, Getzville, NY 14068			
JOHN A. B	AUER	1361 Pannelly Place, Westerville, OH 430	81		
					
- V - R					
Issignee		.1			
	Name	Address			
BAKER NORTON PHARMACEUTICALS, INC.		4400 Biscayne Blvd., Miami, FL 33137-32	27		

[Page 1 of 2]

AS03A/REV01

Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention (Multiple inventors; single assignee)

Docket No. I-138

Whereas, we, the above-identified Inventors, have invented certain new and useful improvements in the Invention identified above and described in the above-identified patent application(s) and/or patent(s) (hereinafter referred to as "Invention");

And, whereas we desire to assign our above-identified rights, title and interest in the Invention to the above-identified Assignee;

Now, this indenture witnesseth, that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged;

We hereby assign, sell and transfer our above-identified rights, title and interest in said Invention, said application(s) as identified above, including any divisions, continuations, and continuations-in-part thereof, and in and to any and all Letters Patent of the United States, and countries foreign thereto, which may be granted or have granted for said Invention, and in and to any and all reissues and reexaminations thereof, and in and to any and all priority rights, Convention rights, and other benefits accruing or to accrue to us with respect to the filing of applications for patents or securing of patents in the United States and countries foreign thereto, unto said Assignee;

And we hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any United States Letters Patent which may issue for said Invention to said Assignee, as assignee of the whole right, title and interest thereto;

And we further agree to sign and execute all necessary and lawful future documents, including applications for foreign patents, for filing divisions, continuations and continuations-in-part of said application for patent, and/or, for obtaining any reissue or reissues of any Letters Patent which may be granted for my aforesaid Invention, as the Assignee or its Designee(s) may from time to time require and prepare at its own expense.

Inventors' Signatures (if Notarization is desired, do not sign here and proceed to next page)

Name	Signature/Date
SAMI SELIM	Sam Schm 7/14/48
ROBERT TESTMAN	Kill Terl 7/14/98
HO-LEUNG FUNG	1 dok 7 9/1/98
JOHN A. BAUER	Jan 10 Km 9/10/98
	<i></i>

[Page 2 of 2]

PATENT REEL: 9470 FRAME: 0307